Measurement for life.
brannan.co.uk
+44 (0)1946 816600
brannan.co.uk
Product features:
•	 2-piece construction

product reference, using the values in bold.
Product reference: 	BRNDS03/316L/USS316/LSS316/SS304/F8/8/S/MTC/FC8
Order example:
1/2” BSP (M)
(M7)
1/2” BSP (F)
(F7)
1/2” NPT (M)
(M8)
1/2” NPT (F)
(F8)
1/4” BSP
(3)
1/4” NPT
(4)
3/8” BSP
(5)
3/8” NPT
(6)
1/2” BSP
(7)
1/2” NPT
(8)
Glycerine
(-18 to 204°C)
(G)
Silicone
(-40 to 305°C)
(S)
Halocarbon
(-56 to 149°C)
(H)
Syltherm 800
(-40 to +400°C)
(SY800
							       Process	 Instrument
	 Make	 Model	 Diaphragm	 Upper	 Lower	 Clamp	 connection	 connection	 Filling	 Extras
			   material	 housing	 housing	 ring	 (M or F)	 (F)	 fluid
DS003
(DS03)
SS 316L
(316L)
Monel
(MON)
Hastelloy C
(HAS)
Inconel
(INC)
Tantalum
(TAN)
SS 304
(USS304)
SS 316
(USS316)
SS 316
(LSS316)
SS 316L
(LSS316L)
Hastelloy C